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SENIOR LADIES 3-MILE

Nikki Fraser
Laura Bowden
Jane Nunn

Beth Dowding
Ellie Jane Knight
Ellie Moore
Charlotte Long
Julie Trevor
Amanda Reid
Karen Hodgkins
Michelle Hardy
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SENIOR GENTS 3-MILE

Ryan Huddart
Andrew Allum
Adam Farini
Mike Reason

Rob Waterhouse
Steven Willder
Nicholas White
Nicholas Robinson
Joseph Coy
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LADIES 1-MILE

1 Vanessa Compton

GENTS 1-MILE
1 Aynsley Dowding

JUNIOR LADIES 2-MILE FREESTYLE

1 Madeleine Adams
2 Lucy Trevor

JUNIOR GENTS 2-MILE FREESTYLE
1 Jai Bolton
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Time

01:11:01
01:11:25
01:23:38
01:30:51
01:35:26
01:37:32
01:39:17
01:46:54
02:19:36
02:20:58
Retired

01:06:06
01:09:19
01:24:29
01:24:57
01:35:02
01:37:34
01:40:00
01:42:54
02:25:53

0:34:44

0:45:16

0:57:54
1:01:43

0:47:50

Br/S

Br/S

B/Fly

Br/S

24th Budworth Championship
02/06/2018

Club

Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC

Manchester Tri

U/a

Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club
Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club
Liverpool Water Sports Centre

U/a

Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club
Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club
Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club
BLDSA

Derventio Excel

Henley OW SC

Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club
Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club
Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club
Blackpool Aquatics ASC

Blackpool Lifeguard

City of Liverpool

Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club

U/a

Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club

Kingfishers SC Scarborough
Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club

City of Salford



Ladies 2 Mile Vets

1 Janet Wilson
2 Margaret Smith

Gents 2 Mile Vets

David Randall
David Reason
Christopher Carter
Chris Green

Bill Dutton
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Wetsuit 1-MILE Ladies

1 Karen Munslow
2 Kathleen Medd
3 Jackie Carter

Wetsuit 1-MILE Gents

1 Ian Bates
2 Tim Munslow
3 Paul Davies

Wetsuit 3-MILE - LADIES

1 Joanna Wilding
2 Barbara Cole
3 Joanne Barnett

Wetsuit 3-MILE - GENTS

1 Peter Openshaw
2 Matt Donnelly
3 Peter Price

1st Breaststroke

2:01:36
2:19:15

0:57:42
1:10:47
1:19:01
1:31:21
1:40:56

0:29:45
0:33:32
0:40:32

0:27:35
DNS
DNS

1:15:05
1:28:20
1:30:39

01:15:00
01:18:44
01:40:21

1st Breaststroke

Br/S

BLDSA
Warrington Dolphins LD /Grimsby Water Rats

Trafford Metro Masters

Howe Bridge Marlins LDSC

Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club
Barrow Long Distance SC

Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club

Ul/a
Ul/a
Ul/a

Stockport SC
Ul/a
U/a

Matlock & District SC
Shrewsbury Masters
Matlock & District SC

Knutsford Tri club
Darwen Masters S.C.
Knutsford Tri club

Other Awards in the 3 Mile Event

Ellie Jane Knight
Nicholas White

Merit of the Mere Award was Presented to Chris Byrne

for his continued safety support of the Budworth Championships of the years.



