

24th Budworth Championship 02/06/2018

Position	1		Time		Club			
SENIOR LADIES 3-MILE								
1	Nikki Fraser		01:11:01		Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC			
2	Laura Bowden		01:11:25		Manchester Tri			
3	Jane Nunn	V	01:23:38		U/a			
4	Beth Dowding		01:30:51		Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club			
5	Ellie Jane Knight		01:35:26	Br/S	Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club			
6	Ellie Moore		01:37:32		Liverpool Water Sports Centre			
7	Charlotte Long		01:39:17		U/a			
8	Julie Trevor	V	01:46:54		Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club			
9	Amanda Reid	V	02:19:36		Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club			
10	Karen Hodgkins	V	02:20:58		Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club			
	Michelle Hardy	V	Retired		BLDSA			
SENIC	OR GENTS 3-MILE							
1	Ryan Huddart		01:06:06		Derventio Excel			
2	Andrew Allum		01:09:19		Henley OW SC			
3	Adam Farini		01:24:29		Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club			
4	Mike Reason		01:24:57		Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club			
5	Rob Waterhouse		01:35:02		Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club			
6	Steven Willder	V	01:37:34		Blackpool Aquatics ASC			
7	Nicholas White	V	01:40:00	Br/S	Blackpool Lifeguard			
8	Nicholas Robinson		01:42:54		City of Liverpool			
9	Joseph Coy	V	02:25:53	B/Fly	Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club			
LADII	ES 1-MILE							
1	Vanessa Compton		0:34:44	Br/S	U/a			
GENT	S 1-MILE							
1	Aynsley Dowding		0:45:16		Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club			
1	Aynsiey Dowding		0:45:16		warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club			
JUNIC	OR LADIES 2-MILE FREESTYLE	${\mathbb E}$						
1	Madeleine Adams		0:57:54		Kingfishers SC Scarborough			
2	Lucy Trevor		1:01:43		Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club			
					-			
JUNIOR GENTS 2-MILE FREESTYLE								
1	Jai Bolton		0:47:50		City of Salford			

Ladies 2 Mile Vets

1	Janet Wilson	2:01:36	BLDSA		
2	Margaret Smith	2:19:15 Br/S	Warrington Dolphins LD /Grimsby Water Rats		
Gents 2	2 Mile Vets				
1	David Randall	0:57:42	Trafford Metro Masters		
2	David Reason	1:10:47	Howe Bridge Marlins LDSC		
3	Christopher Carter	1:19:01	Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club		
4	Chris Green	1:31:21	Barrow Long Distance SC		
5	Bill Dutton	1:40:56	Warrington Dolphins Long Distance Swimming Club		
Wetsui	it 1-MILE Ladies				
1	Karen Munslow	0:29:45	U/a		
2	Kathleen Medd	0:33:32	U/a		
3	Jackie Carter	0:40:32	U/a		
Wetsuit 1-MILE Gents					
1	Ian Bates	0:27:35	Stockport SC		
2	Tim Munslow	DNS	U/a		

DNS

U/a

Wetsuit 3-MILE - LADIES

Paul Davies

1	Joanna Wilding	1:15:05	Matlock & District SC
2	Barbara Cole	1:28:20	Shrewsbury Masters
3	Joanne Barnett	1:30:39	Matlock & District SC

Wetsuit 3-MILE - GENTS

1	Peter Openshaw	01:15:00	Knutsford Tri club
2	Matt Donnelly	01:18:44	Darwen Masters S.C.
3	Peter Price	01:40:21	Knutsford Tri club

Other Awards in the 3 Mile Event

1st Breaststroke Ellie Jane Knight
1st Breaststroke Nicholas White

Merit of the Mere Award was Presented to Chris Byrne

for his continued safety support of the Budworth Championships of the years.